
Championnat Genevois & Gym Open 
2021

Bois-des-Frères
Le 8-9 mai 2021

AGG

09/05/2021 - 
00:28:22
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

ZÜRCHER Valentin 11.20 11.8011.30 11.30 12.20 70.25EGAGenèveOr 11.90
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

1 12.40
3.00

11.852014
1 4 2 2 3 2

CONSTANTACOPOULOS Aris 10.10 11.9011.80 10.80 12.60 69.55LancyAg 11.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.503.50 3.50

2 12.50
3.00

11.652014
5 2 1 5 1 3

JEANNERET Abel 10.30 10.5011.60 10.70 12.50 68.40AireBr 11.40
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

3 13.50
4.00

12.102013
4 3 12 1 2 4

BAJIC Bojan 10.50 11.6011.20 11.30 11.90 66.80EGAGenèveDist. 10.30
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

4 11.30
3.00

11.302013
2 5 3 11 8 11

HAPEYEV Timofey 8.90 11.0011.90 10.10 11.30 66.60EGAGenèveDist. 12.10
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

5 12.70
3.00

11.402013
9 1 7 9 14 1

SOPTA Dario 10.40 11.6010.20 11.00 12.20 66.60EGAGenèveDist. 10.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

6 12.40
3.00

11.702013
3 9 4 4 4 10

RANCES Seth James 9.50 10.9011.10 11.20 11.50 65.85EGAGenèveDist. 11.00
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

7 12.50
3.00

11.852012
8 6 9 3 11 5

ALVAREZ Ethan 9.80 11.0011.00 11.30 12.00 65.80EGAGenèveDist. 10.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

8 11.70
3.00

11.502013
7 7 8 7 6 8

VOROBYEV Artiom 10.10 11.408.90 10.80 11.60 62.40Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 9.00
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 2.00

9 12.00
3.00

11.402012
6 14 5 10 10 15

MCLAGAN Ludo 7.30 11.3010.20 11.20 12.20 61.45FSG MontreuxDist. 9.00
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.50 2.00

10 11.70
3.00

11.452014
12 10 6 8 5 16

SCHEIM Ruben 8.20 9.5010.90 11.00 10.80 61.10EGAGenèveDist. 10.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.002.00 3.00

11 11.40
3.00

11.202013
11 8 20 12 20 9

BORLOZ Kyle 8.50 10.108.60 10.50 11.70 60.70EGAGenèveDist. 11.00
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

12 11.10
2.00

10.802014
10 15 15 16 9 6

SOPTA Gabriel 6.90 10.509.00 11.20 11.10 59.25EGAGenèveDist. 10.10
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

13 12.10
3.00

11.652013
14 13 11 6 16 12

TITTEL Léon 6.80 10.607.90 11.00 11.40 58.45CAVDist. 10.90
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

14 10.70
1.50

10.852013
15 17 10 14 13 7

SEROBYAN Areg 6.70 10.2010.00 10.20 11.00 55.65EGAGenève 7.00
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 1.00

15 11.30
2.00

10.752014
16 11 13 17 17 21

STADELMANN Maxime 6.90 10.106.90 11.10 11.00 53.50EGAGenève 7.60
2.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 1.00

16 10.90
2.00

11.002014
13 21 16 13 18 18

TAWIL Mathis 5.90 9.707.50 10.90 9.80 53.45EGAGenève 9.70
2.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

17 10.80
2.00

10.852013
20 19 18 15 24 13

ARMANIOS Noam 5.60 10.207.70 10.40 12.00 53.10CAV 7.10
2.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.00

18 10.60
1.50

10.502015
22 18 14 21 7 20

SCHINDLER Kenji 6.20 9.209.70 10.60 10.50 52.85EGAGenève 6.70
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 1.50

19 10.50
2.00

10.552013
19 12 22 20 22 23

BELAHBIB Kais Noeh 5.40 9.408.60 11.30 10.60 52.15EGAGenève 7.40
1.50 2.003.00 3.003.00 2.50

20 10.20
1.50

10.752013
23 16 21 18 21 19

CHOUHAB Illiyas 3.90 9.907.20 10.50 10.20 51.40Lancy 9.60
2.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

21 10.70
1.50

10.602014
24 20 17 19 23 14

RODEL Konstantin 6.60 8.806.50 10.30 11.50 50.80Versoix 7.00
2.00 1.501.00 3.003.00 2.00

22 10.50
1.50

10.402014
17 22 24 22 12 22

CORREIA DOS SANTOS Théo 5.90 9.704.00 10.20 11.20 48.35Aire 7.70
2.50 1.500.00 3.003.00 2.00

23 9.50
1.50

9.852015
21 23 19 24 15 17

GARCIA HERRERA Mathias 6.20 9.002.50 10.20 11.00 45.20CAV 6.10
2.00 1.500.00 3.003.00 1.00

24 10.60
1.50

10.402013
18 24 23 23 19 24
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

BRUCHEZ Rémi 12.40 11.9012.50 13.90 12.40 74.15Gym SerrièresOr 11.80
3.00 4.303.50 3.003.50 3.00

1 12.40
3.00

13.152012
3 2 1 2 1 2

ZURCHER Benjamin 12.70 11.3012.70 12.20 10.50 72.40EGAGenèveAg 11.90
4.00 3.004.10 3.003.00 3.50

2 14.40
5.30

13.302011
2 1 2 1 11 1

GIAUQUE Tom 12.80 11.3010.90 11.80 12.10 70.60LancyBr 10.70
4.00 3.003.50 3.503.00 3.50

3 13.80
5.00

12.802011
1 14 3 4 2 9

REO Livio 12.00 10.7011.90 12.10 11.40 69.20Gym SerrièresDist. 11.40
3.00 4.004.00 3.003.00 3.00

4 11.50
3.00

11.802012
4 8 8 11 3 4

HARTMANN Till 11.50 10.8011.60 12.90 11.30 69.20Gym SerrièresDist. 11.60
3.00 4.003.00 3.003.00 3.50

5 11.90
3.00

12.402012
6 9 7 6 5 3

ALVARADO MILLARES Hayden 11.60 11.1011.20 13.10 11.40 68.25Gym SerrièresDist. 10.50
3.00 4.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

6 11.80
3.00

12.452013
5 13 5 5 4 11

TEIXEIRA MINHOTO Thomas 11.10 10.6011.50 11.90 10.80 67.35AireDist. 10.40
3.50 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

7 14.00
5.00

12.952012
8 10 9 3 8 14

DE GUZMAN Zen 10.80 10.1012.30 12.30 10.90 66.85EGAGenèveDist. 10.80
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

8 11.60
3.00

11.952011
10 3 13 10 6 7

KILIC Ali 11.20 11.2011.50 11.90 10.40 66.85Gym SerrièresDist. 11.10
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

9 11.00
2.50

11.452011
7 11 4 16 12 5

VILLAR Matías 9.40 11.0012.30 11.00 10.80 66.25CAVDist. 10.50
2.50 2.503.50 2.503.00 3.00

10 13.50
5.00

12.252011
15 4 6 7 9 12

VEUVE Hugo 10.70 10.6012.00 10.90 9.80 65.50Gym SerrièresDist. 10.80
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

11 12.30
4.00

11.602011
11 6 10 13 15 8

LEHMANN Arthur 10.50 10.2011.90 12.00 10.00 64.30EGAGenève 10.00
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

12 11.40
3.00

11.702009
12 7 12 12 13 15

AZIZ Homann 10.90 9.4012.20 12.60 9.80 64.20Gym Serrières 9.80
3.00 3.303.50 2.003.00 3.00

13 11.60
3.00

12.102010
9 5 16 8 14 16

SKOWRON Evan 10.40 10.1011.50 12.70 9.10 62.90Gym Serrières 9.70
3.00 4.003.00 2.503.00 2.00

14 11.50
3.00

12.102010
13 12 14 9 16 17

ERNST Valentin 10.20 9.509.50 12.10 10.90 62.25FSG Montreux 10.60
3.00 3.002.50 2.503.00 3.00

15 11.00
2.50

11.552012
14 16 15 14 7 10

MCLAGAN Torin 8.70 10.309.70 12.00 10.50 61.20FSG Montreux 10.50
2.50 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

16 11.00
3.00

11.502012
17 15 11 15 10 13

SELMI Jamil 8.90 9.408.50 11.90 9.00 58.25EGAGenève 11.00
2.50 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

17 11.00
2.50

11.452012
16 18 17 17 17 6

COCHET Dorian 7.80 8.408.80 9.60 8.60 50.10Chêne Gymnastique 6.20
1.50 2.503.00 2.003.00 3.00

18 11.00
3.00

10.302009
18 17 18 18 18 18
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1 2

ITO Renzo 12.10 12.5011.80 12.60 12.20 73.75EGAGenèveOr 12.50
4.50 3.504.00 4.003.50 4.00

1 12.70
3.50

12.652009
1 2 2 3 2 1

HATA Hiroaki 11.10 12.7010.50 13.00 13.10 72.65EGAGenèveAg 12.10
4.00 3.503.50 4.504.00 3.50

2 13.30
4.50

13.152010
2 12 1 1 1 2

GUTIERREZ Diego 8.90 11.2012.80 12.50 11.20 66.95AireBr 10.40
3.00 3.504.00 3.503.00 3.00

3 12.40
3.50

12.452008
5 1 3 6 3 3

BELLAÏDE Kiyan 10.60 10.4011.10 13.00 10.20 65.60VersoixDist. 10.20
3.50 3.503.50 3.003.00 3.00

4 13.20
3.50

13.102008
3 10 7 2 4 6

PORCHET Neel 9.60 11.2011.60 12.90 10.10 65.25VersoixDist. 10.40
3.50 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

5 11.80
3.50

12.352009
4 4 4 7 5 4

MARTINEZ Sebastian 5.30 10.8011.70 11.80 9.90 60.05GASFDist. 10.30
0.00 3.503.00 2.503.00 3.00

6 12.30
3.50

12.052010
8 3 6 12 6 5

HATA Akira 5.80 10.2010.90 12.10 9.90 58.75EGAGenèveDist. 9.60
1.50 3.503.00 2.503.00 3.00

7 12.60
3.50

12.352005
7 11 8 8 7 8

VON BÜREN Elouan 5.20 11.0011.60 12.20 9.90 58.65Gym SerrièresDist. 8.70
1.50 3.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

8 12.30
3.50

12.252010
9 5 5 9 8 11

PACCHIANI Diego 5.10 8.9011.20 12.70 8.50 55.95EGAGenève 9.70
0.50 3.503.00 1.502.50 3.00

9 12.40
3.50

12.552008
10 7 9 4 11 7

FIVAZ Malo 4.40 8.2011.10 12.20 9.30 54.75FSG Montreux 9.50
0.00 3.503.00 2.502.50 3.00

10 12.30
3.50

12.252009
11 9 10 10 9 9

BAJIC Nolan 4.40 7.7011.50 12.10 9.00 54.15EGAGenève 9.30
0.00 3.503.00 2.502.50 3.00

11 12.40
3.50

12.252010
12 6 11 11 10 10

MUSSEAU Paul 6.90 6.0011.20 12.40 7.10 51.70Chêne Gymnastique 8.00
2.00 3.503.00 1.002.50 1.50

12 12.60
3.50

12.502007
6 8 12 5 12 12
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

1 2

RAGONESI Vincent 9.50 10.1011.50 31.10GASFOr
3.00 4.00 3.00

1 2009
1 1 1 1 1 1
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1 2

GOBET Mathieu 10.00 10.807.10 11.40 9.50 56.60GASFOr 8.00
3.00 3.502.50 3.003.50 1.50

1 11.00
3.00

11.202008
1 1 1 1 1 1



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2021

Bois-des-Frères
Le 8-9 mai 2021

AGG

09/05/2021 -
00:28:22
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

1 2

KLEPATSKYI Myron 10.90 10.708.90 11.80 11.40 62.30Chêne GymnastiqueOr 8.60
3.60 3.202.40 2.302.50 1.90

1 11.802006
1 2 2 2 1 2

FIVAZ Titouan 10.20 10.804.90 12.20 11.20 57.80FSG MontreuxAg 8.50
2.70 3.202.40 2.402.40 1.70

2 12.202005
2 3 1 1 2 3

SCHWECHLER  Baptiste 9.90 9.101.30 10.20 39.60GASFBr 9.10
3.70 2.402.10 2.00 1.70

3 10.202006
3 4 4 3 3 1

NICOLET Corentin 9.309.10 26.90GASFDist. 8.50
2.20 1.80 1.70

4 2005
4 1 3 4 4 4
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

1 2

DELORME Lamine 10.90 12.4010.80 12.20 12.20 69.40EGAGenèveOr 10.90
3.70 3.204.00 3.303.60 2.80

1 12.202001
2 1 1 1 1 1

ANGILOTTI Lucas 10.60 11.109.40 11.90 10.40 63.30Chêne GymnastiqueAg 9.90
2.60 3.202.40 2.602.50 2.30

2 11.902002
3 3 4 2 2 2

ONOMOR Ewan 8.40 11.309.90 11.60 10.00 60.50Chêne GymnastiqueBr 9.30
2.90 2.803.10 3.403.00 3.00

3 11.602004
4 2 3 4 4 3

GOBET Axel 11.30 11.60 11.70 10.00 53.60GASFDist. 9.00
4.10 3.20 2.704.20 2.80

4 11.702004
1 4 2 3 3 4
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Open

1 2

MANRIQUE Daniel 10.10 10.40 11.90 40.40EGAGenèveOr 8.00
3.30 4.001.60 3.00

1 11.902004
1 3 1 1 4 1

ARMANIOS Marwan 9.50 9.408.20 11.30 38.40EGAGenèveAg
2.80 2.202.30 1.60

2 11.302007
5 1 5 2 5 2

MERMOD Jakob 10.00 9.80 10.40 8.00 38.20Chêne GymnastiqueBr
2.40 1.60 2.401.50

3 10.402006
2 4 2 6 1 3

FIVAZ Elouan 9.80 9.406.00 10.50 35.70FSG MontreuxDist.
1.90 1.601.80 1.40

4 10.502007
3 2 4 5 6 4

DEMARTINI Cédric 9.70 9.60 10.80 4.90 35.00FSG MontreuxDist.
1.90 1.60 2.001.40

5 10.802004
4 5 3 3 2 5

GOBET  Léo 9.10 8.80 10.80 4.90 33.60GASF
2.10 1.60 2.101.40

6 10.802006
6 6 6 4 3 6


